
1 
 

 

 

 

 
 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  
 
 

 

%age covered Target

80.75%
Total CVCs 

Operational 
Total Vaccinated 
till date (1st dose) 

Targeted 
Population (12+) 

%age Covered 

683 65,562,775 81,192,482 80.75% 

Board of Revenue, Punjab 
PDMA Punjab 

Daily Covid-19 Vaccination Sit-Rep 
 

Covid-19 Vaccination Summary 

 

04-04-2022 11:59 PM 

Daily Vaccination Summary of Punjab 

65,562,775 persons have been vaccinated till date covering 80.75% individuals across Punjab. 

110,563 persons were vaccinated today against assigned target of 513,844 in all 36 districts of Punjab. 

Percentage of Population Fully Vaccinated (2nd dose & 1 time dose) 
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AstraZeneca 1st dose SinoVac 1st dose

Sino Pharm 1st dose pfizer 1st dose

Moderna 1st dose Sputnik V 1st dose

1st dose Administered Today 

Daily Vaccination Target Vs Achievement 
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AstraZeneca 2nd dose SinoVac 2nd dose

Sino Pharm 2nd dose pfizer 2nd dose

Moderna 2nd dose Sputnik V 2nd dose
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Cansino PakVac

Single dose Administered Today (Cansino & PakVac) 

2nd dose Administered Today 
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Cansino PakVac AstraZeneca SinoVac

SinoPharm pfizer Moderna Sputnik V

District Wise Vaccines Administered Today 
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District Cansino AstraZeneca PakVac SinoVac SinoPharm Pfizer Moderna Sputnik V Others 

Vaccines 
Consumed 

Today 
Total 

Attock 0 0 17820 32178 17283 33984 4690 480 0  1,145  106435 

Bahawalnagar 0 0 1910 29044 31140 1410 26400 0 0  1,867  89904 

Bahawalpur 0 0 49520 70610 16000 110724 13360 0 0  11,834  260214 

Bhakkar 0 0 0 44988 9570 88062 6060 588 0  1,687  149268 

Chakwal 0 0 2850 8122 14373 1080 1790 0 0  1,686  28215 

Chiniot 0 0 150 3500 2000 3600 0 500 0  1,881  9750 

DG Khan 0 0 0 7112 23537 9014 11602 14482 0  3,341  65747 

Faisalabad 1014 0 73142 46587 26259 35388 2460 40 0  1,674  184890 

Gujranwala 0 0 15140 18860 8418 101760 2680 0 0  5,055  146858 

Gujrat 0 0 6350 51424 12550 6052 10884 10 0  1,937  87270 

Hafizabad 0 0 690 89630 4934 8491 1265 0 0  654  105010 

Jhang 0 0 3284 83420 70562 42411 23008 0 0  2,699  222685 

Jhelum 0 0 2360 128524 10125 46284 3150 0 0  1,645  190443 

Kasur 621 0 0 17574 392 17572 16010 0 0  855  52169 

Khanewal 0 200 38550 132304 31771 327792 20560 3282 0  4,192  554459 

Khushab 1510 0 60 24742 8869 8146 10800 10842 0  3,419  64969 

Lahore 1222 0 1000 9533 15300 20600 2020 180 0  -    49855 

Layyah 0 0 14400 35800 2580 99450 470 0 0  -    152700 

Lodhran 0 0 0 18000 0 0 0 0 0  -    18000 

M.B Din 0 0 0 94265 4193 6951 6233 1510 0  2,401  113152 

Mianwali 0 0 0 24464 17573 4860 1790 0 0  217  48687 

Multan 0 0 16770 188218 1766 9950 3246 0 0  13,388  219950 

Muzaffargarh 0 5723 2153 32623 33205 32053 35268 2982 0  15,291  144007 

Nankana Sahib 0 0 0 23418 9707 6576 1160 0 0  -    40861 

Narowal 498 0 6569 41464 2246 32577 1713 8956 0  -    94023 

Okara 0 0 0 32534 7604 340 7190 0 0  2,873  47668 

Pakpattan 0 0 0 48765 10206 58428 6366 0 0  1,827  123765 

RY Khan 0 0 54190 38172 17911 1656 17030 0 0  -    128959 

Rajanpur 0 0 54360 34706 13534 118860 14360 120 0  8,824  235940 

Rawalpindi 356 0 6070 16553 7320 29110 3238 934 0  48  63581 

Sahiwal 10 40 4198 35030 5608 23423 12374 10112 0  4,116  90795 

Sargodha 200 200 22541 50795 15528 220192 12631 8268 0  758  330355 

Sheikhupura 0 9142 42434 109296 21127 290461 58491 11834 0  8,587  542785 

Sialkot 0 10 10 36074 15906 59946 5870 5110 0  1,506  122926 

Toba Tek Singh 0 20 0 47158 18315 3864 21530 0 0  4,414  90887 

Vehari 0 0 0 5558 1101 2056 1580 0 0  742  10295 

Total 5431 15335 436521 1711045 508513 1863123 367279 80230 0  110,563  4987477 

Vaccines Stock Available 
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